Typical Characteristics
Specifications
Cell Type KR-1800SCE
Dimensions
of
Bare Cell
H
42.0 ±0.3 mm
1.654 ±0.012 inch
D
22.0 ±0.2 mm
0.866 ±0.008 inch
d
10.0 mm
0.394 inch
D
d
H
Nominal Capacity 1800mAh
Nominal Voltage 1.2V
Charging Current
Standard 180mA
Fast 2700mA
Charging Time
Standard 14 to 16Hrs.
Fast about 1Hr.
Ambient
Temperature
Charge
Standard 0°C to +45°C [+32°F to 113°F]
Fast 0°C to +45°C [+32°F to 113°F]
Discharge -20°C to +60°C [ -4°F to 140°F]
Storage -30°C to +50°C [ -22°F to 122°F]
Internal Impedance (Av.)
(at 50% discharge)
6.5mΩ
(at 1000Hz)
Weight 47g/1.66oz
Dimensions(D)×(H)
(with tube)
Charge
1.6
1.5
1.4
1.3
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
Charge : 180mA
0˚C/32˚F
20˚C/68˚F
45˚C/113˚F
C
el
l V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Charge Time (Hrs.)
Charge
1.6
1.5
1.4
1.3
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
1.5C
0.1C
C
el
l V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Charge Input (%)
Temperature :
20˚C/68˚F
Discharge (at low rate)
1.4
1.2
1.0
0.8
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
Charge : 180mA×16Hrs.
at 20˚C/68˚F
(0.1C)(0.2C)(0.5C)
C
el
l V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Discharge Time (Hrs.)
Discharge (at high rate)
1.4
1.2
1.0
0.8
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Charge : 180mA×16Hrs.
at 20˚C/68˚F
(2C) (1C)
C
el
l V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Discharge Time (Mins)
Discharge (at high rate)
1.4
1.2
1.0
0.8
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
Charge : 180mA×16Hrs.
at 20˚C/68˚F
(4C)(8C)
C
el
l V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Discharge Time (Mins)
Temperature (Charge & Discharge)
100
80
60
40
-20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60˚C
-4 14 32 50 68 86 104 122 140˚F
A
va
ila
b
le
 C
ap
ac
it
y
(%
)
Operating Temperature
90
70
50
Charge Characteristics
Discharge Characteristics
Condition  Charge : 180mA×16Hrs.
  Discharge : 360mA
  (End Volt 1.0V)
22.9 0 × 43.0 0 mm-1 -1.2
0.90 0 × 1.69 0 inch-0.04 -0.05
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for sanyo denki manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
9A0812G401  9A0824H401  9G0824H102  9GA0812P1H61  9GA0812P1S61  9GL1212F101  9GV1412P1G001  9GV3612G301
9WG1212H102  9WG1224G101  SM2861-5255  9GT0912P1M001  9GV0312E302  9S1212F4011  9SG5748P5H01  9WG1212E101  489-007-
L21  103H5208-5240  103H7126-1740  103H7822-5740  109-1001F13  109-1003M30  109-313  109L1748H501  109L5712H501
109P1412M101  109R0824S4D01  109-1069  109BF24HD2  9L0412H301  9GA0812P1S61P  9G1212P4G03  9G0612P1G03
9CRB0812P8G001  103H8221-5141  103H8223-6340  9LG1248P1H001  SH1603-5240  9GA0812P1H611  9BD12SC6-1  109P0824H701  109-
049C  103H7123-5740  9AH0912P4H03  9G1224G1D01  9GV1212P4G011  9G1224M4D011  9GV0824P1G03  109P0624W602
9WF0924S201